
Month Requested
Annual 

Sanitation 
Service Fee***

Prorated Sanitation 
Service Fee* 

($15 prepaid roll cart fee 
also required)

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December**

Residential sanitation service
Existing customers - with two 65-gallon recycling roll carts

$350.00

$320.79 

$291.62

$262.45

$233.28

$205.11

$113.60

$174.94

$145.77

$29.09

$87.45

$58.26

$85.00

$77.88

$70.80

$63.72

$56.64

$50.56

$28.32

$42.48

$35.40

$7.08

$21.26

$14.16

*Prorated and prepaid fees must be paid prior to roll cart delivery. **January fees apply after Dec. 10.

*** Full $350 annual assessment fee applies the following year

Proof of property ownership is required. Visit www.dekalbsanitation.com, email sanitation@dekalbcountyga.gov or call 404-294-2900 
for

online, USPS mail or drop box payment options.
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