



RESIDENTIAL SANITATION SERVICE

Existing customers - with two 65-gallon recycling roll carts

Month Requested	Prorated Sanitation Service Fee* (\$15 prepaid roll cart fee also required)	Annual Sanitation Service Fee***
January	\$85.00	\$350.00
February	\$77.88	\$320.79
March	\$70.80	\$291.62
April	\$63.72	\$262.45
Мау	\$56.64	\$233.28
June	\$50.56	\$205.11
July	\$42.48	\$174.94
August	\$35.40	\$145.77
September	\$28.32	\$113.60
October	\$21.26	\$87.45
November	\$14.16	\$58.26
December**	\$7.08	\$29.09

^{*}Prorated and prepaid fees must be paid prior to roll cart delivery.

Proof of property ownership is required. Visit www.dekalbsanitation.com, email sanitation@dekalbcountyga.gov or call 404-294-2900 for

^{**}January fees apply after Dec. 10.

^{***} Full \$350 annual assessment fee applies the following year